General information about company

Scrip code 023121

NSE Symbol Notlisted

MSEI Symbol MAYURBHAN]J
ISIN INE171V01017

Name of the company

MAYURBHANJ TRADES & AGENCIES LTD

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
C Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- Lo shares held | total no. of shares .
ategory harchold harchold ; ; underlying (VIT) = (calculated SCRR No of Voting (XIV)

(I) shareholder sharcholders | equity up equity Depository calculated as per § > | Rights Total as a

(II) (1) shares held | shares held Receipts (VI) AV)+H(V)+ 1957) (VII) As a % of % of
av) \%; (VD (A+B+C2) Class | Class |\ |(A+B+C)
eg: X eg:y

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 7 52830 52830 26.42 52830 52830 |26.42
Group

B) Public 123 147170 147170 73.59 147170 147170 | 73.59
Non

(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by

(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 130 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\Illllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of lee:jrez dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin | P oo 2% Sub-categorization of shares
O No. of ares conversion of h XIT otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XID) | . bered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding convgr'nble (X111) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible securities (s a held in
18} . Outstanding o, percentage of A L
D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of sa7o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Wi : capital) (XI)= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xqrran S (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.42 52830
Group
(B) Public 73.59 0 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(6] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 52830 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Pa?“y No. Of _shares shares of total no. of shares -
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying . No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? held (VII) | (calculated as per ; % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository _ Rights 470
(11 shares shares | Receipts (viy | V¥ | SCRR. 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | pd v (V)* (VD) | Asa% of (A*B+C2) | Class [ Class [~ | Voting
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 52830 52830 26.42 52830 52830 |26.42
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 52830 52830 26.42 52830 52830 |26.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 52830 52830 26.42 52830 52830 |26.42
Promoter Group
(A=ADHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ hol(.ilng nominal share 17 56420 56420 2821 56420 56420 |28.21
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
(o) Bodies Corporate 6 90750 90750 45.38 90750 90750 |45.38
Sub-Total (B)(4) 123 147170 147170 73.59 147170 147170 | 73.59
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
123 147170 147170 73.59 147170 147170 | 73.59
BYDHB)(2)H(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 130 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 130 200000 200000 100 200000 200000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o o bered ur.‘l erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1ID) cquity shares
Sr. . - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
it i i : - f total a7 |form(XIV)  Isup- Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0L Go 1 of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares gategory c.a}tegory cg‘Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 26.42 52830
(Slu)b'TOt"‘l @A) 26.42 52830
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
26.42 52830
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 28.21 0 0 0 0
0 45.38 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 73.59 0 0 0 0
@
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 73.59 0 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 52830
Total (A+B+C 100 52830

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atma Ram
Sharma

Kanchan
Ashopa

Girija
Dadheech

Basanti Devi
Ashopa

Pradip Ashopa

Satya Narayan
Ashopa

Krishan Kumar
Ashopa

PAN (II)

AJIPS7485C

AGRPA2824P

AFWPD6619R

ACWPAO0320R

AGFPA3737M

AFBPA0069H

AFBPAO139A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15300

11600

6900

5700

5600

4580

3150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

15300

11600

6900

5700

5600

4580

3150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65

5.8

3.45

2.85

2.8

2.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

Class eg:X

15300

11600

6900

5700

5600

4580

3150

Class eg:y

Total

15300

11600

6900

5700

5600

4580

3150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.65

5.8

3.45

2.85

2.8

2.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.65

5.8

3.45

2.85

2.8

2.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15300

11600

6900

5700

5600

4580

3150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52830

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

52830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

52830

Class egy

Total

52830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kalyan Stores
(Dhatigram) P Ltd

Skm Mercantile Private
Limited

Likewish Vinimay
Private Limited

Simant Export
Ltd.

Sarvamangle Com.

(P) Ltd.

S.D. Consultants (P)
Ltd.

PAN (II)

7777799997

7777799997

AAACL9178R

AADCS9373A

AADCS9371C

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41200

15200

12000

12000

7600

2750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

41200

15200

12000

12000

7600

2750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.6

7.6

3.8

1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

41200

15200

12000

12000

7600

2750

Class eg:y

Total

41200

15200

12000

12000

7600

2750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.6

7.6

3.8

1.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.6

7.6

3.8

1.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

ll){rzajﬁi?nfé);&(ﬁ Textual Information(1) | Textual Information(2) IT: :.; t:lrilation 3)
Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

90750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90750

Class eg:y

Total

90750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

45.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder doesnot provide PAN

Textual Information(2)

Shareholder doesnot provide PAN

Textual Information(3)

Shareholder doesnot provide PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ghanashyam Misra
Huf

Meera Misra

Ritu Dangi

Sabar Kumar
Dangi

Sakuntala Gupta

Sanjay Kumar
Dangi

Sushmita Sharma

PAN (IT)

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2700

7100

2600

3100

3200

7850

8300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2700

7100

2600

3100

3200

7850

8300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.55

1.3

1.55

1.6

3.93

4.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2700

7100

2600

3100

3200

7850

8300

Class eg:y

Total

2700

7100

2600

3100

3200

7850

8300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.55

1.3

1.55

1.6

3.93

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.55

1.3

1.55

1.6

3.93

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2) Information(3) Information(4) Information(5) Information(6) Information(7)
Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

34850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

34850

Class eg:y

Total

34850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder does not provide PAN

Textual Information(2)

Shareholder does not provide PAN

Textual Information(3)

Shareholder does not provide PAN

Textual Information(4)

Shareholder does not provide PAN

Textual Information(5)

Shareholder does not provide PAN

Textual Information(6)

Shareholder does not provide PAN

Textual Information(7)

Shareholder does not provide PAN







